

	COLLECTION RATE	TAX RECEIPTS	INCREASE IN RATE	INCREASE IN TAX RECEIPTS	TOTAL INCREASE RATE	TOTAL INCREASE TAX RECEIPTS
99/00	88.59%	\$ 5,802,669				
00/01	90.67%	\$ 6,412,251	2.08%	\$ 609,582	2.08%	\$ 609,582
01/02	92.35%	\$ 7,043,858	1.68%	\$ 631,607	3.76%	\$ 1,241,189
02/03	93.16%	\$ 7,323,792	0.81%	\$ 279,934	4.57%	\$ 1,521,123
03/04	94.20%	\$ 7,239,859	1.04%	\$ (83,933)	5.61%	\$ 1,437,190
04/05	94.92%	\$ 7,504,306	0.72%	\$ 264,447	6.33%	\$ 1,701,637
05/06	95.11%	\$ 7,715,371	0.19%	\$ 211,065	6.52%	\$ 1,912,702
06/07	95.56%	\$ 7,886,937	0.45%	\$ 171,566	6.97%	\$ 2,084,268
07/08	95.66%	\$ 8,327,530	0.10%	\$ 440,593	7.07%	\$ 2,524,861
08/09	95.98%	\$ 8,447,897	0.32%	\$ 120,367	7.39%	\$ 2,645,228